
     
 
 

 
KAIPARA MEDICAL  

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR HOURS 

Friday 23 December 8.30am - 3:00pm 

Saturday 24 December  
Christmas Eve 

 
CLOSED 

Sunday 25 December  
Christmas Day 

 
CLOSED 

Monday 26 December  
Boxing Day 

 
CLOSED 

Tuesday 27 December CLOSED 

Wednesday 28 December 8:30am-5:00pm 

Thursday 29 December 8:30am-5:00pm 

Friday 30 December 8.30am - 3:00pm 

Saturday 31 December  
New Year’s Eve 

 
CLOSED 

Sunday 1 January  
New Year’s Day 

 
CLOSED 

Monday 2 January CLOSED 

Tuesday 3 January CLOSED 

Wednesday 4 January 8:30am-5:00pm 

Thursday 5 January 8:30am-5:00pm 

Friday 6 January  8:30am-5:00pm 
 

Kaipara Medical Centre will resume normal operations 
from 9 January 2023 


